
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30016433 5PSSDB 17.35 5.45 94.56

30016457 P5 - 91852 BS-TON 17.11 3.95 67.58

30016475 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 17.11 3.50 59.88

37100379 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.47 5.45 95.21

37100431 P11 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD 7PSSDB 17.46 4.30 75.08

37100453 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.46 5.45 95.16

75017136 P16 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 17.45 5.45 95.10

75017155 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 17.47 3.45 60.27

75017162 P16 - (86229) Yes Prep Hobby Elem 5PSSDB 17.45 5.95 103.83

75017178 10PSSDA 17.60 4.30 75.68

822.35

5% -41.12

SUBTOTAL 781.23

-$147.63

TOTAL $633.60

Settlement
of payment

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago (AVSS Solutions LLC) 11/4/2023

Aldo Serrano R000855

428

D187

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO.

P16 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD

Fuel


	10-27-2023 TO 11-02-2023



